INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Claridge’s Ros¢é Champagne & Truffles

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

CLARIDGE'S ROSE CHAMPAGNE & TRUFFLES
CONTAINS:

Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV 75cl
Contains Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites. Alcohol by volume 12%

Claridge's Champagne Truffles 240g
Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Cream (Milk), Icing Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Humectant:
Sorbitol, Butterfat (Milk), Marc de Champagne (2%), Emulsifier. Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract



